XXX DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2018/2019 | edycja klas V

Wroctaw, 22-11-2018

Konkurencja 3
2018-11-22 - 11:26

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz 16

1 WIERZBICKA Maria

2 WOLKOWSKA Zuzanna
3 POREBA Maja

4 ZHURAVEL Polina

5 LEGA Natalia

Seria2z16

1 MICHALOWSKA Adrianna

2 LIZON Natalia

3 SKRZYPIEC Alicja

4 WOJTYCZKA Milena
5 NOWAKOWSKA Alina

Seria3z16

1 WEADYCZKA Amelia
2 MAZIARZ Maria

3 URBANIAK Zofia

4 GRYNCEWICZ Hanna
5 ZAKRZEWSKA Natalia

Seria4z 16

1 KOWALCZUK Julia
2 LESNIAK Zuzanna
3 GIEWIADA Patrycja
4 KAMINSKA Julianna
5 RALOWSKA Oliwia

Seria5z16

1 PASTUSZKA Aleksandra
2 OMELANOWICZ Natalia
3 LEWICKA Hanna

4 SIEJKA Weronika

5 JAROS Aleksandra

Seria6z16

1 SCISLOWICZ Kinga
2 PLUTA Aleksandra
3 BEBEL Liwia

4 ZUKOWSKA Julia

5 SZUBARCZYK Lena

Seria7z 16

1 ANTONISZYN Hanna

2 SZULMANOWICZ Alicja
3 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna
4 RYCZEK Maja

5 SMOLIS Sylwia

Rok ur.
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UKS "HS" Team Klodzko
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
KS Neptun Swidnica

MKS Juvenia SP 46
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
MKS Juvenia SP 46

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC

MKS Juvenia SP 46

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Uks Krosnicka Przystan

Kuznia Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Uks Krosnicka Przystan

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Wks Slask Wroctaw

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS "HS" Team Ktlodzko
KS Neptun Swidnica

KS Neptun Swidnica

KS Neptun Swidnica

Wks Slask Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw

Wks Slask Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
Wks Slask Wroctaw

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC

MKS Juvenia SP 46

1:25.92
1:25.00
1:23.48
1:24.50
1:25.00

1:28.57
1:27.50
1:26.00
1:27.50
1:27.89

1:30.00
1:29.23
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:30.00

1:31.61
1:31.00
1:30.06
1:31.00
1:31.32

1:33.00
1:32.34
1:31.80
1:32.00
1:33.00

1:34.00
1:33.64
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:33.76

1:35.57
1:35.00
1:34.32
1:35.00
1:35.39
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XXX DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2018/2019 | edycja klas V

Wroctaw, 22-11-2018

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Seria8z16

1 ORMAN Alicja

2 SWIADER Milena

3 DUSZYNSKA Nina

4 TURBANSKA Marta

5 GRUSZCZYNSKA Wiktoria

Seria9z16

1 MAJOROWSKA Aleksandra
2 ANDRZEJEWSKA Lena

3 SOBIERAJ Wiktoria

4 SALAPATA Olimpia

5 URBANOWICZ Hanna

Seria10z 16

1 ROGOZ Kornelia

2 KMIECIK Monika

3 ZYS Wiktoria

4 £ ATA Martyna

5 PRZYBYLSKA Anna

Seriall z 16

1 STAROSIELEC Maja

2 GRZYWANSKA Alicja

3 KOCHANSKA Aleksandra
4 KOSTERKIEWICZ Hanna
5 WOJTOWICZ Julia

Seria12z 16

1 KORZENIOWSKA Anna
2 PIGLA Paulina

3 GRUBY Julia

4 ZIMA Roksana

5 GRZADZIEL Zofia

Seria13z 16

1 NOWAK Aleksandra

2 POLARCZYK Martyna

3 KRZESZOWIEC Marcelina
4 FURSEWICZ Weronika

5 SAJEWICZ Julia

Serial14z 16

1 WRONA Natalia

2 LEWANDOWSKA Maja
3 GIZEWSKA Marika

4 GRAJETA Bianka

5 OSOWSKA Lucyna
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UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
Wks Slask Wroctaw
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
Wks Slask Wroctaw
MKS Juvenia SP 46

MKS Juvenia SP 46
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
Wks Slask Wroctaw

UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko
Kuznia Wroctaw

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
MKS Juvenia SP 46

Uks Kro$nicka Przystan

Wks Slask Wroctaw

SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Ssp-72
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
UKS Koral Wroctaw MC

UKS Koral Wroctaw MC
MKS Juvenia SP 46
MKS Juvenia SP 46
Wks Slask Wroctaw
Uks Krosnicka Przystan

KS Neptun Swidnica
SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw
MKS Juvenia SP 46
MKS Juvenia SP 46
SP 44

1:38.00
1:37.76
1:36.00
1:37.65
1:38.00

1:41.92
1:41.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:41.78

1:45.68
1:45.00
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:45.00

1:47.00
1:46.45
1:46.00
1:46.32
1:46.82

1:50.00
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:49.00

1:53.00
1:51.00
1:50.26
1:50.42
1:52.00

1:58.00
1:55.49
1:53.51
1:54.32
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XXXl DOL. LIGA PLYWACKA SP 2018/2019 | edycja klas V
Wroctaw, 22-11-2018

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

Serial5z 16
1 RASIEWICZ Antonina 07 UKS Koral Wroctaw MC 2:10.00
2 CZARNECKA Zuzanna 08 SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:02.77
3 BIALEK Aleksandra 07 UKS Koral Wroctaw MC 2:00.00
4 WASZAK Zofia 08 SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:02.24
5 PIKUS Wiktoria 07 SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:05.49
Seria 16 z 16
2 KRAWCZYK Klaudia 07  SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:30.57
3 WICHLACZ Zuzanna 07 SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:15.77
4 HABA Wiktoria 07 SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 2:30.57
5 SWIETLIK Emilia 07  SP 84/Rapid Wroctaw 1:56.45
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